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FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER T

T T T

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C

T

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

T

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

12

10004-2349

2014

11

Eleonor D Gnecco

Eleonor D Gnecco

2014

[Electronically Filed]

C00382226

PAGE 1 / 9

201410

11 NY04

New York NY

International Securities Exchange PAC

60 Broad Street

26th Floor

11/12/2014 11 : 13

Image# 14952579361

2014

01 1510
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

59984.69

2014 75889.69

59984.69

897.50

0.00

2014

46500.00

201410

59087.19

30595.00

International Securities Exchange PAC

Image# 14952579362

106484.69

59984.69

01 15

0.00

10

0.00
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .
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Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

T
T

T
T

897.50

897.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30595.00

2014

0.00

897.50

0.00

0.00

420.00

0.00

2014

897.50

5625.00

10

24970.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30595.00

International Securities Exchange PAC

30595.00

0.00

477.50

30595.00

Image# 14952579363

0.00

0.00

0.00

01 15

0.00

10

0.00

0.00
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .
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฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .

21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

T
T

T
T

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 14952579364

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

T
T

30595.00897.50

0.00

30595.00

0.00

897.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 14952579365

0.00 0.00
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C

฀ S฀ S฀ S , , .C
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C

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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 , , .

SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

25.00

475.00

425.00

50.00

10.00

NJ

NJ

191 Mayfair Road

29 Santa Monica Ln.

235 Friendship Rd

395.00

International Securities Exchange PAC

07731-1944
Transaction ID : AFE41969C79624C47ABC

07652-1626

NYStaten Island

Howell

Paramus

International Securities Exchange

International Securities Exchange

Transaction ID : AE3AD53C464234D79BC0
10309-2833

Transaction ID : A406829B9719942879C3

International Securities Exchange

15

15

15

85.00

6

Image# 14952579366

10

10

10

9

Russ Davidson

2014

Jonathan Dowd

2014

2014

Bonnie Bradley

Director, SQM

Surveillance Officer

Senior Product Manager
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C
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C

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

50.00

1062.50

1037.50

62.50

50.00

NJ

NY

23 Yale Court

53 Plymouth Avenue

10 Park Avenue 6j

850.00

International Securities Exchange PAC

10016-4338
Transaction ID : A6157F1017EBF44B3BA6

07039-1519

NJMaplewood

New York

Livingston

International Securities Exchange

International Securities Exchange

Transaction ID : A4E37C6A3822C489D850
07040-2334

Transaction ID : AE6AF6F522477447A93C

International Securities Exchange

15

15

15

162.50

7

Image# 14952579367

10

10

10

9

Joseph W Ferraro

2014

Jacqueline Gaillard

2014

2014

Lance Emmons

Finance and Administration Officer Con

Associate General Counsel Legal Office

Human Resources Officer
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C

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

25.00

850.00

425.00

50.00

25.00

NJ

NY

52 Brook Street

116-16 84 Ave

505 Greenwich St Apt 9f

425.00

International Securities Exchange PAC

10013-1385
Transaction ID : A7E126B3F9A3E433DA42

07922-1870

NYKew Gardens

New York

Berkeley Heights

International Securities Exchange

International Securities Exchange

Transaction ID : ADE8EB8221D89470F907
11418

Transaction ID : AC015BE0973F64F598BD

International Securities Exchange

15

15

15

100.00

8

Image# 14952579368

10

10

10

9

apt. 9f

Thomas Reina

2014

Scott Shechtman

2014

2014

Kris Monaco

Head of ISE ETF Ventures

Technology Development Officer

Director Corporate Initiatives
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

500.00

100.00

30.00

DC

2907 Q Street Nw

118 West 75th St #4b

435.00

International Securities Exchange PAC

477.50

20007-3010

NYNew York

Washington

International Securities Exchange

Transaction ID : A56A39D3DCFE74CB2952
10023-1940

Transaction ID : AE0919381CDFF49EDB15

International Securities Exchange

15

15

130.00

9

Image# 14952579369

10

10

9

Apt 4B

Kirsten Wegner

2014

2014

Marie Talian

Executive Assistant

Government Relations Director


