Image# 14952579361 PAGE 1 / 9

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

			Office Use Only
NAME OF T COMMITTEE (in full)	YPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5
International Securities	Exchange PAC		
ADDRESS (number and street)	60 Broad Street		
Check if different	26th Floor		
than previously reported. (ACC)	New York		NY 10004-2349
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	MBER ▼ C	CITY A	STATE ▲ ZIP CODE ▲
C C00382226	3.	IS THIS REPORT X (N)	OR AMENDED (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	Report	eb 20 (M2) May 20	(M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports:	Due On:	Jun 20	(Non-Election Year Only)
April 15		pr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report (Q1) July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)	PRE-Election	Primary (12P)	X General (12G) Runoff (12R)
October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)	Report for the:	Convention (12C)	Special (12S)
January 31 Year-End Report (YE)		etion on 11 04	in the State of NY
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	(d) 30-Day POST-Election Report for the:	General (30G)	Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)		etion on	in the State of
5. Covering Period 10	01 2014	through	0 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
I certify that I have examined this	•	of my knowledge and belief it	is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer	Eleonor D Gnecco		
Signature of Treasurer Eleonor	r D Gnecco	[Electronically Filed]	Date 11 / 12 / 2014
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneo	us, or incomplete informat	tion may subject the person sign	ning this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
Office Use Only			FEC FORM 3X Rev. 12/2004

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)
Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

International Securities Exchange PAC

Report Covering the Period: From: 10 01 2014 To: 10 15 2014

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2014		75889.69
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	59087.19	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	897.50	30595.00
	(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	59984.69	106484.69
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	0.00	46500.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	59984.69	59984.69
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

×

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

International Securities Exchange PAC

Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	477.50	24970.00
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	477.50	24970.00
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	477.50	24970.00
	4/7.50	24970.00
(ii) Unitemized		
. 7	420.00	5625.00
(iii) TOTAL (add		20525.00
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	897.50	30595.00
Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry		
Totals to Line 33, page 5)▶	897.50	30595.00
ansfers From Affiliated/Other		
rty Committees	0.00	0.00
Loans Received	0.00	0.00
an Repayments Received	0.00	0.00
	7	7
efunds, Rebates, etc.)		
arry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
funds of Contributions Made		
Federal Candidates and Other		
litical Committees	0.00	0.00
her Federal Receipts		
ividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
	Political Party Committees Other Political Committees (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry	Political Party Committees

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	II. Disbursements COLUMN A Total This Period				
. Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal	Total Tills I Gliou	Calendar Year-to-Date			
Activity (from Schedule H4)					
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00			
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00			
(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00			
Expenditures	0.00	0.00			
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶	0.00	0.00			
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party					
Committees	0.00	0.00			
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees					
and Other Political Committees	0.00	46500.00			
Independent Expenditures	0.00				
(use Schedule E) Coordinated Party Expenditures	0.00	0.00			
(2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00			
(use Schedule F)	7	0.00			
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00			
Louis riopaymonio Mado	7				
Loans Made	0.00	0.00			
Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other					
Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00			
_					
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00			
(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00			
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00			
(d) Total Contribution Refunds					
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	0.00			
Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00			
_					
Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))					
(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity					
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00			
(I) Federal Shale	7				
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00			
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely					
With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00			
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add					
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))▶	0.00	0.00			
-					
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,	200				
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	0.00	46500.00			
Total Federal Disbursements					
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)					
from Line 31)	0.00	46500.00			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	7 7				

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures			
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	897.50	30595.00	
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00	
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	897.50	30595.00	
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶	0.00	0.00	
7. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00	
8. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

	FOF	R LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE	Ξ	6 ()F	9
Use separate schedule(s)	(che	eck only	or	ne)						
for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	×	11a		11b		11c		12		
		13		14		15		16		717

Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	, _p , 222 35	
International Securities Exchange	ge PAC	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Bonnie Bradley		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 29 Santa Monica Ln.		10 15 2014
City Staten Island	State Zip Code NY 10309-2833	Transaction ID : AE3AD53C464234D79BC0 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	10.00
Name of Employer International Securities Exchange Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation Director, SQM Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 395.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. Russ Davidson Mailing Address 191 Mayfair Road		Date of Receipt
City Paramus FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	State Zip Code NJ 07652-1626	10 15 2014 Transaction ID: A406829B9719942879C3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 50.00
Name of Employer International Securities Exchange Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation Surveillance Officer Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 475.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jonathan Dowd Mailing Address 235 Friendship Rd City	State Zip Code	Date of Receipt 10 15 2014 Transaction ID : AFE41969C79624C47ABC
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	NJ 07731-1944	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 25.00
Name of Employer International Securities Exchange Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation Senior Product Manager Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 425.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		85.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number of		

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: **PAGE** 7 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the X 11a 11b 12 11c Detailed Summary Page

14 13 15 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) International Securities Exchange PAC Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Lance Emmons Date of Receipt Mailing Address 53 Plymouth Avenue 2014 10 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: A4E37C6A3822C489D850 Maplewood NJ 07040-2334 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 50.00 federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation Finance and Administration Officer Con International Securities Exchange Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 850.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Joseph W Ferraro Date of Receipt Mailing Address 23 Yale Court 10 15 2014 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: AE6AF6F522477447A93C NJ Livingston 07039-1519 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 62.50 federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation International Securities Exchange Associate General Counsel Legal Office Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1062.50 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) c. Jacqueline Gaillard Date of Receipt Mailing Address 10 Park Avenue 6j 15 2014 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: A6157F1017EBF44B3BA6 NY New York 10016-4338 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 50.00 С federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation International Securities Exchange **Human Resources Officer** Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 1037.50 Other (specify) 162.50 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..... - 9

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 OF Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

(che	ck only	or	ne)			
X	11a		11b	11c	12	
	13		14	15	16	17

or for commercial purposes, other than using the	e name and address of any political committee to	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) International Securities Exchan	ge PAC	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Kris Monaco		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 116-16 84 Ave		10 15 2014
City Kew Gardens	State Zip Code NY 11418	Transaction ID : ADE8EB8221D89470F90
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 25.00
Name of Employer International Securities Exchange Receipt For:	Occupation Head of ISE ETF Ventures Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	425.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Thomas Reina		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 52 Brook Street		10 15 2014 _
City Berkeley Heights	State Zip Code NJ 07922-1870	Transaction ID : AC015BE0973F64F598E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	50.00
Name of Employer International Securities Exchange	Occupation Technology Development Officer	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 850.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Scott Shechtman		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 505 Greenwich St Apt 9f apt. 9f		10 15 2014 _
City New York	State Zip Code NY 10013-1385	Transaction ID: A7E126B3F9A3E433DA Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	25.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	
International Securities Exchange Receipt For:	Director Corporate Initiatives Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	425.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	100.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

	ILDOLL A (I LO I OIIII 3A)	l	Use separate schedule(s)		1 LINE			. [AGE	9 (JF	9
ITE	MIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the	l ,	ck only		e) 11b		. Г	12		
			Detailed Summary Page		13	\vdash	14	⊢''	-	16		17
	information copied from such Reports and Sta or commercial purposes, other than using the n				or the	purpo	ose o	f solic	ting c	ontribu		
/ /	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
) I	nternational Securities Exchange	PAC										
	full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Marie Talian	[Date of	Rece	eipt							
N	Mailing Address 118 West 75th St #4b Apt 4B				м - м	/	15			y y y 2014	Y	
C	Dity	State	Zip Code		Trans	actio	n ID :	: A56	39D3	DCFE	74CE	32952
_!	New York	NY	10023-1940	/	Amount	of E	ach F	Receip	t this	Period	d	
	FEC ID number of contributing ederal political committee.	С				· · · ·				30	0.00	
Ī	Name of Employer	Occupation										
li	nternational Securities Exchange	Executive A	ssistant									
F	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼									
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		435.00									
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kirsten Wegner			[Date of	Rece	eipt					
N	Mailing Address 2907 Q Street Nw				M = M	1	15	_		2014	Y	
C	City	State	Zip Code		Trans	actio	n ID :	AE09	19381	CDFF	49EI	DB15
_\	Vashington	DC	20007-3010		Amount	of E	ach F	Receip	t this	Period	b	
	EC ID number of contributing ederal political committee.	С				,				100	0.00	
Ī	Name of Employer	Occupation										
	starnational Cognition Evaluation	Governmen	t Relations Director									
F	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼	\dashv								
	Primary General	riggregate	Teal to Bate V									
	Other (specify) ▼		500.00	ч								
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			T.								
C	A 111			_ '	Date of	Rece	eıpt					
Ι.	Mailing Address				M = M	/	D II	D /	Y	Y = Y	Y	
C	Dity	State	Zip Code		Amount	of F	ach F	Receir	t this	Perior	1	
_	EC ID number of contributing			∣ ′	anount	OI L	aon f	icceip		. 01100	1	-
	ederal political committee.	C										
						,						

130.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... 477.50 TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Occupation

Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼

Name of Employer

Primary

Other (specify) ▼

General

Receipt For: